
THE WORLD’S FASTEST  
                    READY-TO-RACE® SUPERCAR

0-60 IN  
2.3 SECONDS

0-100 IN  
4.9 SECONDS

CASTLE  MAMBA MONSTER EXTREME 
BRUSHLESS POWER SYSTEM

TQi RADIO SYSTEM WITH 
TRAXXAS LINK WIRELESS MODULE

EXPERT ONLY

SEE WARNINGS ON END PANEL • VOIR LES AVERTISSEMENTS SUR LE PANNEAU LATÉRAL 
          VEA LAS ADVERTENCIAS EN EL PANEL DEL EXTREMO • BITTE DIE WARNUNGEN AM END-PANEEL BEACHTEN

160+kph

*

Compatible with iPhone®, iPad®, and iPod touch®, and Android™ devices (not included)*
Compatible avec iPhone®, iPad®, iPod touch®, et les appareils Android™ (non fourni)*
Compatible con iPhone®, iPad®, iPod touch®, y los dispositivos Android™ (no incluido)*
Kompatibel mit iPhone®, iPad®, iPod touch®, und Android™-Geräte (nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten)*

NEW!
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1/7 SCALE 4WD 
ELECTRIC SUPERCAR

Digital Waterproof Steering Servo

Servo de direction numériques imperméable

Servo de dirección digitales impermeable

Digitaler wasserdichter Lenkservo

Belted Tires

Pneus ceinturés

Neumáticos liso

Gürtelreifen

Waterproof Receiver Housing

Boîte de récepteur imperméable

Caja del receptor impermeable

Wasserdichte Empfänger-Box

Traxxas High-Current Connector

Connecteurs haut courant de Traxxas

Conectores de alta tensión Traxxas

Traxxas Hochstrom-Anschlüsse

Steering Bellcranks with Integrated Servo Saver

Leviers coudés de direction avec sauve-servo intégré

Palancas acodadas de dirección con ahorrador servo integrado

Lenkungs-Winkelhebel mit integriertem Servo-Saver

Anti-Dive Front Suspension Geometry

Géométrie antiplongée de suspension avant

Geometría de la suspensión delantera antipicado

Vordere Aufhängungsgeometrie mit Bremsnickabstützung

Machined Aluminum Shock Towers

Tours d’amortisseur en aluminium usinées

Torre de aluminio del amortiguador mecanizado

Maschinell bearbeitete Aluminium-Stoßdämpfer

 

Machined Aluminum Micro-Adjustable Motor Mount

Support de moteur micro réglable en aluminium usiné

Estructura del motor microajustable de aluminio mecanizado

Maschinell bearbeitete Aluminium-Motorhalterung mit Feinsteinstellung

Hard-Anodized Aluminum GTR Shocks

Amortisseurs GTR en aluminium à anodisation dure

Amortiguadores GTR de aluminio de anodizado sólido

Hart eloxierte Aluminium-GTR-Stoßdämpfer

Splitter

Diviseur

Separador

Splitter (Frontdiffusor)

Canard

Canard

Parachoques delanteros

Seitenleitblech

Motor Cooling Duct With NACA Inlet

Canal de refroidissement du moteur avec entrée NACA

Conducto de refrigeración del motor con entrada NACA

Motor-Kühlleitung mit NACA-Einlass

Diffuser

Diffuseur

Difusor

Diffuser

Extruded Aluminum Driveshaft

Arbre de transmission en aluminium extrudé

Eje de transmisión de aluminio extraído

Extrudierte Aluminium-Antriebswelle

Scalable Battery Trays

Supports de piles extensibles

Bandejas de baterías ampliables

Skalierbare Batteriefächer

Machined Aluminum Suspension Parts

Pièces de suspension en aluminium usinées

Piezas de suspensión de aluminio mecanizado.

Maschinell bearbeitete Aluminium-Aufhängungsteile

Cush Drive™

Transmission amortie Cush Drive™

Cush Drive™

Cush Drive™ (Komfortantrieb) 

Heavy-Duty Module 1 Gears

Engrenages à grande résistance du module 1

Engranajes del módulo 1 de alta resistencia

Hochleistungs-Modul-1-Zahnräder

Full-Time 4WD

Quatre roues motrices en prise permanente

Tracción en las 4 ruedas a tiempo completo

Permanenter Allradantrieb

Steel Telescoping Driveshafts

Arbres d’entraînement télescopiques en acier

Ejes de transmisión telescópico de alta resistencia

Teleskop-Antriebswellen aus Stahl

Supercar Aerodynamics

Supervoiture aérodynamique

Sistema aerodinámico de un superauto

Supercar-Aerodynamik

*With 3S LiPo battery packs (sold separately) and included optional gearing.      *Avec bloc piles LiPo 3S (vendu séparément) et engrenage facultatif.       

*Con el paquete de baterías LiPo 3S (se venden por separado) y el engranaje opcional.       *Mit 3S LiPo-Batterien (wird separat verkauft) und optionalem Zahnrad.

Traxxas® is The Fastest Name in Radio Control.® For over 25 years, we have 

made it our mission to innovate. To lead. To find the next level of performance 

and capability. We are driven by a passion for speed and power, and now 

Traxxas has redefined the meaning of both. State-of-the-art technology. 

Cutting edge design. A total focus on quality and precision. All have been 

distilled into one vehicle that could only come from Traxxas. At 100+ mph, it is 

the fastest Ready-To-Race® radio control car on the planet. This is XO-1.™

Traxxas® est le nom le plus rapide en matière de radiocommande (The Fastest 

Name in Radio Control®). Depuis plus de 25 ans, nous avons fait de l’innovation 

notre mission. Pour diriger. Pour trouver le niveau suivant de performance et de 

capacité. Nous sommes guidés par une passion pour la vitesse et la puissance. 

Aujourd’hui, Traxxas a redéfini le sens de ces deux mots. Technologie de pointe. 

Conception avancée. Une concentration totale sur la qualité et la précision. Tous 

ces avantages sont réunis dans un véhicule unique que seul Traxxas pouvait 

concevoir. À plus de 160 km/h (100 mi/h), c’est la voiture à radiocommande 

Ready-To-Race® la plus rapide au monde. Il s’agit du modèle XO-1.™

Traxxas,® The Fastest Name In Radio Control.® Por más de 25 años, la 

innovación ha sido nuestra misión. Liderar. Descubrir el siguiente nivel de 

rendimiento y capacidad. Nuestra motivación es la pasión por la velocidad 

y la potencia. Traxxas ha rediseñado el significado de ambos. Tecnología de 

última generación. Diseño de vanguardia. Un enfoque total en la calidad y la 

precisión. Solo un vehículo de Traxxas puede reunir todas estas características. 

Con una velocidad de más de 100 mph, es el auto a control remoto Ready-To-

Race® más rápido. Modelo XO-1.™

Traxxas® ist der schnellste Name, wenn es um Radio Control.® (Funksteuerung) 

geht. Seit mehr als 25 Jahren haben wir Innovation zu unserer Mission 

gemacht. Um zu führen. Um die nächste Stufe der Performance und Ihres 

fahrerischen Könnens zu entdecken. Die Leidenschaft für Geschwindigkeit 

und Leistung treibt uns an. Und jetzt hat Traxxas beides neu definiert. 

Technologie auf dem neuesten Stand der Technik. Wegbereitendes Design. 

Der totale Fokus auf Qualität und Präzision Das alles haben wir in ein 

Fahrzeug hinein entwickelt, wie es nur von Traxxas kommen kann. Mit mehr 

als 160 km/h (100 mph) ist es das schnellste funkgesteuerte Ready-To-Race® 

Auto auf dem Planeten. Das ist der XO-1.™

160+kph

*
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WARNING! RISK OF FIRE, INJURY, AND DEATH
ATTENTION! RISQUE D’INCENDIE, DE BLESSURE ET DE MORT

ADVERTENCIA: RIESGO DE INCENDIO, LESIONES O LA MUERTE
WARNUNG! ES BESTEHT DIE GEFAHR EINES FEUERS UND  

VON VERLETZUNGEN BIS HIN ZUM TOD
EXPERTS ONLY! THIS PRODUCT IS NOT 
A TOY. THIS PRODUCT CARRIES OUR 
HIGHEST SKILL LEVEL RATING, 10, 
AND IS NOT INTENDED FOR USE BY 
CHILDREN OR MINORS YOUNGER THAN 
16 YEARS OLD. INDIVIDUALS YOUNGER 
THAN 18 YEARS OLD REQUIRE 
RESPONSIBLE ADULT SUPERVISION 
DURING OPERATION  
AND MAINTENANCE. 

The XO-1 is only intended to be owned and 
operated by experienced users, with advanced 
skills, and expert driving ability. Responsibility, 
maturity, and common sense are required. The 
XO-1 must only be driven at its top speed on a 
closed course such as a racetrack or dragstrip 
where there are safety barricades and pedestrian 
access controls. Operating the XO-1 in a 
careless, unsafe manner, without adequate care 
and preparation, can result in collisions with 
catastrophic consequences such as serious injury 
or death. Know your limits. Be honest with yourself 
about your true ability and be certain you have a 
location where you can safely run the model.

Contact Traxxas at 1-888-Traxxas or ask your hobby 
dealer if you are unsure if this model is right for 
your level of experience and skill.

UNIQUEMENT POUR LES PILOTES 
EXPERTS! CE PRODUIT N’EST PAS UN 
JOUET. CE PRODUIT EST RECOMMANDÉ
POUR LE NIVEAU DE COMPÉTENCE 
LE PLUS ÉLEVÉ, 10, ET N’EST PAS 
CONÇU POURLES ENFANTS OU LES 
MINEURS DE MOINS DE 16 ANS. LES 
PERSONNES DE MOINS DE 18 ANS 
DOIVENT ÊTRE SURVEILLÉES PAR 
UN ADULTE RESPONSABLE LORS DU 
FONCTIONNEMENT ET DE L’ENTRETIEN. 

Le modèle XO-1 est destiné uniquement aux 
utilisateurs expérimentés ayant des compétences 
avancées et une excellente aptitude à la 
conduite. Pour utiliser ce produit, il convient 
d’être responsable, mûr et d’avoir du bon sens. 
Le modèle XO-1 ne peut être conduit à sa vitesse 
maximale que sur une course fermée comme un 
circuit ou un dragstrip où il y a des barrières de 
sécurité et des contrôles d’accès pour les piétons. 
L’utilisation du modèle XO-1 de façon incorrecte, 
dangereuse, sans les précautions et la préparation 
nécessaires peut entraîner des collisions ayant 
des conséquences catastrophiques comme des 
blessures graves ou la mort. Soyez conscient de 
vos limites. Soyez honnête avec vous-même quant 
à vos capacités réelles et assurez-vous que le lieu 
où vous utilisez le modèle permet de l’utiliser en 
toute sécurité.

Communiquez avec Traxxas ou votre marchand 
d’agrément si vous ne savez pas ce qu’est un 
chargeur équilibreur de piles LiPo. Communiquez 
avec Traxxas au 1-888-Traxxas ou consultez 
votre marchand d’agrément si vous n’êtes pas 
certains que ce modèle correspond à votre niveau 
d’expérience et de compétence.

¡SÓLO PARA EXPERTOS! ESTE 
PRODUCTO NO ES UN JUGUETE. 
ESTE PRODUCTO ESTÁ. EN NUESTRA 
CATEGORÍA MÁS ALTA DE NIVEL DE 
HABILIDAD (10) Y NO ESTÁ DESTINADO 
A SER UTILIZADO. POR NIÑOS O 
MENORES DE 16 AÑOS DE EDAD. 
LAS PERSONAS MENORES DE 18 DE 
EDAD REQUIEREN SUPERVISIÓN DE UN 
ADULTO RESPONSABLE DURANTE LA 
OPERACIÓN Y EL MANTENIMIENTO. 

El XO-1 solo debe ser utilizado a su máxima 
velocidad en circuitos cerrados como circuitos 
o pistas de carreras donde haya barreras de 
seguridad y controles de acceso de peatones. 
Manejar el XO-1 de un modo descuidado e 
inseguro sin el cuidado y la preparación adecuada 
puede resultar en accidentes con graves 
consecuencias como lesiones graves e incluso la 
muerte. Conozca sus límites. Sea honesto consigo 
mismo sobre su verdadera habilidad y asegúrese de 
estar en un lugar donde pueda utilizar el producto 
de manera segura.

Consulte con Traxxas o su distribuidor si no sabe lo 
que es un cargador equilibrado para baterías LiPo.
Comuníquese con Traxxas al 1-888-Traxxas o 
consulte con su distribuidor si no está seguro de si 
el modelo es adecuado para
su nivel de experiencia y habilidad.

NUR FÜR GEÜBTE FAHRER! DIESES 
PRODUKT IST KEIN SPIELZEUG. DIESES 
PRODUKT IST MIT 10, UNSERER 
HÖCHSTEN BEWERTUNG FÜR DAS 
FAHRERISCHE KÖNNEN BEWERTET. ES 
IST NICHT FÜR DAS FAHREN DURCH 
KINDER ODER JUGENDLICHE UNTER 
16 JAHREN VORGESEHEN. PERSONEN 
UNTER 18 JAHREN MÜSSEN VON 
VERANTWORTLICHEN ERWACHSENEN 
BEAUFSICHTIGT WERDEN, WENN 
SIE MIT DEM MODELL FAHREN 
ODER WARTUNGSARBEITEN DARAN 
AUSFÜHREN.

Der XO-1 ist nur für den Besitz und den Betrieb 
durch erfahrene Benutzer mit Fortgeschrittenen-
Kenntnissen und professionellem fahrerischen 
Können vorgesehen. Verantwortungsbewusstsein, 
Reife und gesunder Menschenverstand 
sind gefordert. Der XO-1 darf nur auf einem 
geschlossenen Kurs wie zum Beispiel einer 
Renn- oder Beschleunigungsstrecke mit 
Sicherheitsbarrieren und Zugangskontrolle für 
Fußgänger gefahren werden. Sorgloses und 
unsicheres Bedienen des XO-1 ohne ausreichende 
Sorgfalt und Vorbereitung kann zu Kollisionen mit 
katastrophalen Folgen wie zum Beispiel ernsten 
Verletzungen oder Tod führen. Kennen und 
akzeptieren Sie Ihre Grenzen. Seien Sie ehrlich mit 
sich selbst, überschätzen Sie sich nicht und stellen 
Sie sicher, dass Sie nur an einem Ort fahren, an dem 
der Betrieb dieses Modells sicher ist. 

Kontaktieren Sie Traxxas unter +1-888-Traxxas oder 
fragen Sie Ihren Händler, wenn Sie sich nicht sicher 
sind, ob dieses Modell Ihrem fahrerischen Können 
und Ihrer Erfahrung entspricht.

Model 64077-3
Traxxas      McKinney, Texas      Made in Taiwan
Copyright © Traxxas 2015 All rights reserved.

0 20334 64373 5

WARNING: This product contains chemicals which are known to the State 
of California to cause cancer, birth defects, or other reproductive harm. ATTENTION : Ce produit contient des produits chimiques 

qui, selon l’État de Californie, peuvent causent le cancer, des 
anomalies congénitales ou autres effets nocifs sur la reproduction.

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene químicos que el estado 
de California reconoce que pueden causar cáncer, defectos de 
nacimiento u otros daños reproductivos.

WARNUNG: Dieses Produkt enthält Chemikalien, die in 
Kalifornien als krebserregend oder als Geburts- oder andere 
reproduktive Schäden verursachend eingestuft wurden.KD1955-R00    Rev. 151019

IMPORTANT: Help the environment by disposing of your 
product responsibly. The wheelie bin logo indicates the 
product and batteries must not be disposed of in domestic 
waste. Please use designated collection points or recycling 
facilities when disposing of the item or batteries.

IMPORTANT : Veuillez aider l’environnement en vous 
débarrassant de façon responsable de votre produit. Le logo 
sur la poubelle à roulettes indique que le produit et les piles 
ne doivent pas être jetés avec les déchets ménagers. Veuillez 
jeter le produit ou les piles aux points indiqués de collecte ou 
aux locaux de recyclage.

IMPORTANTE: Ayude al medioambiente desechando este 
producto de forma responsable. El logo del papel en el 
recipiente indica que el producto y las baterías no se pueden 
desechar entre los residuos domésticos. Utilice los puntos de 
recolección diseñados o las instalaciones de reciclaje cuando 
deseche el artículo o las baterías.

WICHTIG! Helfen Sie, die Umwelt zu schonen und entsorgen 
Sie Ihr Produkt verantwortungsvoll. Das durchgestrichene 
Mülltonnensymbol zeigt an, dass das Produkt und die 
Batterien nicht über den Hausmüll entsorgt werden dürfen. 
Entsorgen Sie das Produkt und/oder die Batterien über die 
dafür vorgesehenen Entsorgungs- oder Recyclingstellen.

Skill Level = Myriad Semi Bold

1 2 3 3+ 4 5
bluehighway font

For Expert Drivers For Expert Drivers
ONLY

EXPERT ONLY • UNIQUEMENT POUR LES PILOTES EXPERTS
 SOLO PARA EXPERTOS • NUR FÜR GEÜBTE FAHRER

No Painting or Trimming Required. Decal Indicates Vehicle Color.

N’a pas besoin de peinture ou remise en état. La vignette indique la couleur du véhicule.

No requiere pintura o adornos. Una calcomanía indica el color del vehículo.

Kein Lackieren oder Verzieren notwendig. Aufkleber gibt Fahrzeugfarbe an.

*
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TQI 2.4GHZ INTELLIGENT RADIO SYSTEM

 SYSTÈME RADIO INTELLIGENT TQI DE 2,4GHZ

SISTEMA DE RADIO INTELIGENTE TQI DE 2,4 GHZ

TQI 2,4 GHZ INTELLIGENTES FUNKSYSTEM

Traxxas Toll Free Customer Service (Toll-free in the U.S. only)

Outside the U.S., call +1-972-549-3000

E-mail anytime to: support@Traxxas.com 

Numéro gratuit du service à la client`le de Traxxas 

(numéro gratuit uniquement aux États-Unis.)

En dehors des Etats, appelez +1-972-549-3000.

Communiquez à l’adresse de courriel : support@Traxxas.com

Servicio de Atención al Cliente Gratuito de Traxxas 

(Línea gratuita solo en los EE. UU.)

Fuera de los EE.UU., llame +1-972-549-3000

Envíe un correo electrónico a: support@Traxxas.com

 

Die gebührenfreie Rufnummer des Kundensupports von Traxxas 

 (nur in den USA gebührenfrei.)

FAußerhalb der USA rufen +1-972-549-3000

Sie können uns zu jeder Zeit per E-Mail erreichen: support@Traxxas.com 

1-888-TRAXXASWHAT YOU’LL NEED • CE QUE VOUS AUREZ BESOIN   
                        LO QUE NECESITARÁ • WAS SIE BENÖTIGEN

XO-1, Ready-To-Race® Model

Modèle Ready-to-Race® XO-1

Modelo XO-1 listo para competir

XO-1 fahrbereites Renn-Modell 

TQi™ 2.4 GHz Radio System with Traxxas Link™ 
Wireless Module Installed

Système radio TQi™ de 2,4GHz avec le module 
sans fil Traxxas Link™ installées

Sistema de radio TQi™ de 2.4GHz con el 
módulo inalámbrico Traxxas Link™ instaladas

TQi™ 2,4 GHz Funksystem mit dem Traxxas-
Link-Kabellos-Modul installiert

Quick Start Guide 

Instructions de démarrage rapide 

Instrucciones para el inicio rápido

Schnellstart-anleitung

Owner’s Manual

Manuel du propriétaire

Manual del usuario

Bedienungsanleitung

High-Quality Maintenance Tools

Outils d’entretien de grande qualité 

Caja de herramientas de calidad

Werkzeug hoher Qualität für Wartungsarbeiten

LiPo Balance Charger

Équilibreur de piles LiPo

Cargador equilibrado polímero de litio (LiPo)

LiPo-Ausgleichsladegerät 

Two 2S or 3S LiPo Batteries

Deux piles LiPo de 2S ou 3S

Dos baterías de LiPo 2S o 3S

Zwei 2S oder 3S LiPo-Batterien-Packs

4 AA Alkaline Batteries

4 piles alcalines AA

4 Baterías AA alcalinas

4 AA Alkaline Batterien

iPhone®, iPad®, iPod touch®, or Android™ device with 
internet connection and the Traxxas Link™ app 

iPhone®, iPad®, iPod touch®, ou votre appareil Android™ 
avec connexion Internet et application Traxxas Link™

 iPhone®, iPad®, iPod touch®, o su dispositivo Android™ 
con conexión a internet y la aplicación Traxxas Link™

iPhone®, iPad®, iPod touch®, oder Android™-Gerät mit 
Internetverbindung sowie die App Traxxas Link™ 

Sold separately at your hobby dealer • En vente chez votre marchand d’agrément • Se vende por separado en su distribuidor • Separat oder bei Ihrem Händler zu erwerben

WHAT’S IN THE BOX • LA BOÎTE CONTIENT • QUÉ HAY EN LA CAJA • PACKUNGSINHALT

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Traxxas is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
La marque de commerce Bluetooth® et ses logos sont des marques déposées appartenant à Bluetooth SIG, Inc. et toute utilisation de celles-ci par Traxxas est autorisée. Les autres marques et noms commerciaux sont ceux de leurs propriétaires respectifs.

La marca y logotipo Bluetooth® son marcas registradas de Bluetooth SIG, Inc. y cualquier uso de estas marcas por parte de Traxxas se efectúa bajo licencia. Otras marcas y nombres comerciales son de sus respectivos propietarios.
Die Bluetooth®-Wortmarke und das dazugehörige Logo sind eingetragene Markenzeichen von Bluetooth SIG, Inc. und jede Verwendung dieser Marken durch Traxxas erfolgt unter Lizenz. Andere Markenzeichen und Markennamen gehören ihren jeweiligen Eigentümern.

Traxxas Link™ Application and iPhone pictured are not included (sold separately).

L’application Traxxas Link™ et l’iPhone en image ne sont pas inclus (vendu séparément).

No se incluyen la aplicación Traxxas Link™ ni el iPhone de la imagen (se venden por separado).

Traxxas Link Anwendung und das abgebildete iPhone sind nicht im Lieferumfang  
enthalten (müssen separat erworben werden).

Apple, the Apple logo, iPhone, iPad, iPod touch, and iTunes are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google Inc.
Apple, le logo Apple, iPhone, iPad, et iPod touch sont des marques déposées d’Apple Inc., enregistrées aux États-Unis et dans d’autres pays. Apple App Store est une marques de service d’Apple Inc. Android et Google Play sont des marques de commerce de Google Inc.

Apple, el logo Apple, iPhone, iPad, y iPod touch son marcas comerciales de Apple Inc., registradas en los EE.UU. y otros países. App Store es una marca de servicio de Apple Inc. Android y Google Play son marcas comerciales de Google Inc.
Apple, das Apple Logo, iPhone, iPad, und iPod touch sind in den USA und in anderen Ländern eingetragene Marken der Apple Inc. App Store ist eine Dienstleistungsmarke der Apple Inc. Android und Google Play sind Marken der Google Inc.

• iPhone® (4s or later)
• iPod touch® (5th gen and later)
• iPad® (3rd gen and later)
• iPad mini™
• Android 4.4 (and later)

*Compatible with:
• iPhone® (4s y últimas versions)
• iPod Touch (quinta generación y últimas versiones)
• iPad (tercera generación y últimas versiones)
• iPad mini™
• Android 4.4 (y últimas versiones)

*Compatible con:
• iPhone® (4s ou ultérieure)
• iPod touch® (5e génération ou ultérieure)
• iPad® (3e génération ou ultérieure)
• iPad mini™
• Android 4.4 (ou ultérieure)

*Compatible avec:
• iPhone® (4s oder höher)
• iPod touch (5. Generation oder höher)
• iPad (3. Generation oder höher)
• iPad mini™
• Android 4.4 (oder höher)

*Kompatibel mit:

Traxxas Link™ Wireless Module

Module sans fil Traxxas Link™

Módulo inalámbrico Traxxas Link™

Traxxas-Link-Kabellos-Modul 

Intuitive Graphical Interface

Interface intuitive graphique

Interfaz táctil intuitiva

Intuitives grafischen Benutzerschnittstelle 

Control your Transmitter Settings

Contrôlez les réglages du transmetteur

Controlar la configuración del transmisor

Kontrollieren Sie Ihre Einstellungen des Senders 

Manage your Models and Profiles

Gérez votre modèles et les profils 

Administre sus modelos y perfiles

Alle Ihre Modelle und Profile zu verwalten

Customizable Dashboard

Tableau de bord personnalisable

Tablero personalizable

Anpassbares Armaturenbrett 

See Real-Time Speed and Data

Consultez en temps réel les données sur la vitesse 

Vea datos en tiempo real de velocidad

Echtzeit-Daten für Geschwindigkeit

Telemetry Sensors Installed  |  Capteurs télémétriques installé    
Sensores de telemetría instalado  |  Telemetrie-Sensoren installiert

  

The minimum clear space is equal to  
one-quarter the height of the badge.  
Do not place photos, typography, or other 
graphic elements inside the minimum clear 
space. The minimum size is 10 mm for use 
in printed materials and 40 pixels for use 
onscreen. Use the badge at a larger size 
whenever possible, selecting a size that is 
clearly legible.

App Marketing and Identity
 Guidelines for Developers

App Marketing and Identity  
Guidelines for Developers
March 2011

Overview
iOS Developer Program members must follow these guidelines when promoting 
an a∑liation with the App Store on websites, advertising, and other marketing 
communications.

Requirements for using the badge and the iPad, iPhone, and iPod touch images
The Available on the App Store badge and the iPad, iPhone, and iPod touch images 
shown in these guidelines are for use only by iOS Developer Program members  
who have agreed to the App Marketing Artwork License Agreement. The license 
agreement is available to download from the Marketing Resources page of the  
App Store Resource Center. Apple reserves the right to withdraw permission to use 
the App Store badge or Apple product images anytime their use is inconsistent with 
these guidelines or is otherwise deemed inappropriate by Apple.

Available on the App Store Badge
The Available on the App Store badge has unique letterforms and proportions. Only 
the badge shown here is approved by Apple. Always use the badge artwork provided 
by Apple in accordance with these guidelines. Do not alter the artwork in any way. 
Never use graphics or images from Apple’s website or the App Store. 

The badge can be used only on communications promoting an application o∂ered on 
the App Store. Do not use it on your general company communications. When placed 
on web pages, the badge is used to direct audiences to download your application 
from the App Store or to download iTunes software so they can access the App Store.

Available on the App Store badge
The App Store badge must be used to  
promote your a∑liation with the App Store. 
On web pages the badge must provide a  
link to your application on the App Store. 

Available on the

Available on the

Available on the

Available on the

Available on the
X

40 px

X

X

X

X

X
12 px

X

X

X

X
App Store

Badge artwork placed on backgrounds 
The Available on the App Store badge always 
appears in black and white as shown here. 
The white rule surrounding the badge is part 
of the badge artwork and must be included 
when the badge is placed on any background 
color in printed or online communications; 
see “Background colors” on page 2.

Minimum Clear Space and Minimum Size

NEW!
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THE WORLD’S FASTEST  
                    READY-TO-RACE® SUPERCAR

0-60 IN  
2.3 SECONDS

0-100 IN  
4.9 SECONDS

160+kph

*

• Découvrez toute la vitesse et l’accélération que la 
conception de votre modèle Traxxas offre!

• Empêche le roulis et les dérapages sur les surfaces 
glissantes, même en pleine accélération.

• Des virages plus rapides et plus contrôlés.
• Se règle de 0 % à 100 % sur votre émetteur.

En savoir davantage sur Traxxas.com

• ¡Experimente toda la velocidad y la aceleración que fueron 
diseñadas para ofrecerle  con su modelo Traxxas!

• Previene coleos y trompos en superficies resbaladizas, 
incluso con una aceleración a toda marcha.

• Gira en las esquinas rápidamente con más control.
• Se ajusta del 0 % al 100 % de su transmisor.

Obtenga más información en Traxxas.com

• Erleben Sie die gesamte Geschwindigkeit und 
Beschleunigung, für die Ihr Traxxas-Modell  
entwickelt wurde!

• Verhindert Übersteuerung und Spinouts auf glatten 
Flächen, selbst bei Vollgasbeschleunigung.

• Schnelleres Abbiegen mit mehr Kontrolle.
• Passt sich von 0 % bis 100 % an Ihren Sender an.

Erfahren Sie mehr unter Traxxas.com

• Experience all the speed and acceleration your 
Traxxas model was engineered to deliver!

• Prevents fishtailing and spinouts on slippery 
surfaces, even with full-throttle acceleration.

• Faster cornering with more control.
• Adjusts from 0% to 100% from your transmitter.

Learn more at Traxxas.com

NEW!
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